Vendor Name

Vendor: 01001960 - 304 CONSTRUCTION LLC

304 CONSTRUCTION LLC

Bastrop County, TX

Payment Number

152354

Payment Date

03/10/2025

Vendor: 01003467 - 3-B EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLS
3-B EXCAVATION & CONSTR... 105637

Vendor: 01000953 - 4IMPRINT, INC

4IMPRINT, INC

Vendor: 01000466 - ACE MART RESTAURANT SUPPLY

105638

ACE MART RESTAURANT SUP...105717

Vendor: 25947 - ACHS, INC

ACHS, INC

Vendor: 01ADR - ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS

ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS
ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS

Vendor: 01IMCMUR - AEMMA L WOMACK MCMURREY

152355

152356
152356
152356
152356
152356
152356
152356
152356
152356
152517
152517

AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU... 105640
AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU... 105640
AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU... 105718
AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU... 105718
AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU... 105718
AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU... 105718
AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU... 105718

03/11/2025

03/11/2025

03/25/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025

03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025

Payable Number

01

INV0024906

28975455

211-202494

5158

INV0024719
INV0024720
INV0024908
INV0024909
INV0024923
INV0024924
INV0024925
INV0024926
INV0024927
INV0025075
INV0025076

INV0024881
INV0024882
INV0025066
INV0025067
INV0025068
INV0025069
INV0025072

AP Check Report

By Vendor Name
Payment Dates 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

Description (Payable) Account Number Description (Item)

PROJECT 3051-25/ RFB24BN... 222-622-4540 PROJECT 3051-25/ RFB24BN..
Vendor 01001960 - 304 CONSTRUCTION LLC Total:

Indian Lake Pipe Fence Repair 222-622-3599 Indian Lake Pipe Fence Repair
Vendor 01003467 - 3-B EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLS Total:

ACCT 4294699/ ELECTIONS 100-590-3555 ACCT 4294699/ ELECTIONS

Vendor 01000953 - 4IMPRINT, INC Total:

INV 211-202494 100-562-3317 INV 211-202494

Vendor 01000466 - ACE MART RESTAURANT SUPPLY Total:

Replacement Windows - Bull... 283-410-4000 Estimate 905: 9 Replacement.

Vendor 25947 - ACHS, INC Total:

43,196 100-426-4131 43,196
57,373 100-426-4131 57,373
20240363 100-426-4131 20240363
AC-2024-1106D 100-426-4131 AC-2024-1106D
23-21860 100-426-4130 23-21860
24-22579 100-426-4130 24-22579
25-22736 100-426-4130 25-22736
25-22742 100-426-4130 25-22742
24-22530 100-426-4130 24-22530
JP301092024A 100-426-4131 JP301092024A
JP301092024B 100-426-4131 JP301092024B
Vendor 01ADR - ADAM DAKOTA ROWINS Total:
24-22462 100-426-4130 24-22462
24-22194 100-426-4130 24-22194
G393 100-426-4130 G393
24-22294 100-426-4130 24-22294
25-22729 100-426-4130 25-22729
24-22462 100-426-4130 24-22462
24-22445 100-426-4130 24-22445

Amount

. 307,500.00

307,500.00

7,300.00

7,300.00

654.13
654.13

307.59
307.59

.. 7,600.00

7,600.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
62.50
62.50
275.00
93.75
156.25
250.00
125.00

2,025.00

1,125.00
437.50
458.33
254.17
924.99
833.34
291.68

4/10/2025 9:49:31 AM
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AP Check Report
Vendor Name

AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU...
AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU...
AEMMA L WOMACK MCMU...

Vendor: 01002527 - AIR RELIEF TECHNOLOGIES, INC
AIR RELIEF TECHNOLOGIES, I...

Vendor: 01KWS - AIRGAS INC
AIRGAS INC

Payment Number

105718
105718
105718

152518

152357

Vendor: 01NPP - ALBERT NEAL PFEIFFER

ALBERT NEAL PFEIFFER
ALBERT NEAL PFEIFFER
ALBERT NEAL PFEIFFER
ALBERT NEAL PFEIFFER

105641
105641
105719
105719

Vendor: 20467 - ALPHA ONE LA GRANGE, LLC

ALPHA ONE LA GRANGE, LLC
ALPHA ONE LA GRANGE, LLC
ALPHA ONE LA GRANGE, LLC

152358
152519
152519

Vendor: 27877 - AMANDA BELINSKI

AMANDA BELINSKI
AMANDA BELINSKI

152359
152359

Vendor: 20998 - AMAZING FLOORS, LP

AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP
AMAZING FLOORS, LP

152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514
152514

Payment Date

03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025

03/24/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025

03/10/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025

03/10/2025
03/10/2025

03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025

Payable Number

INV0025073
INV0025074
INV0025237

651851

9158235470

INV0024928
INV0024929
INV0025015
INV0025057

72875
72893
72894

10096
9982

10028
10028
10028
10028
10028
10028
10028
10027
10027
10027
10027
10027
10027
10027
10027

Description (Payable)

24-22389
24-22557
25-22742

INV 651851

ACCT 2278443/ PCT 2

18,164
18,515
18,581
18,529

ACCT L31019/ PCT 2
ACCT L31019/ PCT 2
ACCT L31019/ PCT 2

Inv 10096
Inv 9982

County Clerk Carpet Project
County Clerk Carpet Project
County Clerk Carpet Project
County Clerk Carpet Project
County Clerk Carpet Project
County Clerk Carpet Project
County Clerk Carpet Project
Bull Run Flooring
Bull Run Flooring
Bull Run Flooring
Bull Run Flooring
Bull Run Flooring
Bull Run Flooring
Bull Run Flooring
Bull Run Flooring

Account Number

100-426-4130
100-426-4130
100-426-4130

Payment Dates: 3/1/2025 -

Description (Item)

24-22389
24-22557
25-22742

Vendor 01MCMUR - AEMMA L WOMACK MCMURREY Total:

100-562-3319

INV 651851

Vendor 01002527 - AIR RELIEF TECHNOLOGIES, INC Total:

222-622-4550

100-435-4105
100-435-4107
100-435-4107
100-435-4103

ACCT 2278443/ PCT 2

Vendor 01KWS - AIRGAS INC Total:

18,164
18,515
18,581
18,529

Vendor 01NPP - ALBERT NEAL PFEIFFER Total:

222-622-4540
222-622-4540
222-622-4540

ACCT L31019/ PCT 2
ACCT L31019/ PCT 2
ACCT L31019/ PCT 2

Vendor 20467 - ALPHA ONE LA GRANGE, LLC Total:

100-407-3213
100-407-3213

Inv 10096
Inv 9982

Vendor 27877 - AMANDA BELINSKI Total:

324-570-5100
324-570-5100
324-570-5100
324-570-5100
324-570-5100
324-570-5100
324-570-5100
324-570-5101
324-570-5101
324-570-5101
324-570-5101
324-570-5101
324-570-5101
324-570-5101
324-570-5101

Freight

Content Manipulation
Remove Carpet
Floor Leveler/Prep
Carpet Tile

Cove Base
Transition

Toilet Removal
Remove Baseboard
Carpet Tile

VCT Wax

Freight

Floor Leveler/Prep
Remove VCT

Cove Base

3/31/2025
Amount

754.16
291.66
275.00

5,645.83

584.24
584.24

215.14
215.14

700.00
350.00
700.00

6,150.00

7,900.00

76.91
419.39
282.82
779.12

68.00
202.00
270.00

215.00
300.00
400.00
750.00

7,047.65
450.00

65.00
175.00
410.00

9,440.00
300.00
250.00
450.00

1,150.00

1,360.00

4/10/2025 9:49:31 AM
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AP Check Report

Payment Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

Vendor Name Payment Number Payment Date Payable Number Description (Payable) Account Number Description (Item) Amount
AMAZING FLOORS, LP 152514 03/24/2025 10027 Bull Run Flooring 324-570-5101 New VCT 1,425.00
Vendor 20998 - AMAZING FLOORS, LP Total: 24,187.65
Vendor: 23187 - AMERICAN ANESTHESILOGY OF TEXAS INC
AMERICAN ANESTHESILOGY ... 152501 03/24/2025 INV0025309 INDIGENT HEALTH 100-635-4908 INDIGENT HEALTH 382.64
Vendor 23187 - AMERICAN ANESTHESILOGY OF TEXAS INC Total: 382.64
Vendor: 005776 - AmMWINS Group Benefits, Inc.
AmWINS Group Benefits, Inc. DRAFT0007339 03/27/2025 8830867 MARCH 2025 RETIREES 880-202-2021 MARCH 2025 RETIREES 28,983.54
Vendor 005776 - AmWINS Group Benefits, Inc. Total: 28,983.54
Vendor: 01AALF - ANDERSON & ANDERSON LAW FIRM PC
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024721 18,832 100-435-4107 18,832 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024870 J-3395 100-426-4132 J-3395 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024871 J-3402 100-426-4132 J-3402 375.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024872 J-3359 100-426-4132 J-3359 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024874 23-22100 100-426-4130 23-22100 1,562.50
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024884 25-22680 100-426-4130 25-22680 687.50
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024885 24-22194 100-426-4130 24-22194 468.75
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024886 24-22462 100-426-4130 24-22462 593.75
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024887 24-22294 100-426-4130 24-22294 681.25
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024920 JUVENILE 100-426-4132 JUVENILE 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024921 JUVENILE 100-426-4132 JUVENILE 100.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024930 18,161/J2-012825-5/J2-0128... 100-435-4105 18,161/J2-012825-5/J2-0128... 1,250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024931 AC-2023-0315 100-435-4103 AC-2023-0315 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105642 03/11/2025 INV0024944 23-21860 100-426-4130 23-21860 212.50
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025039 18,893 100-435-4107 18,893 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025040 18,689 100-435-4107 18,689 700.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025041 18,892/ DCPC-22-147/ J2-01... 100-435-4103 18,892/ DCPC-22-147/ J2-01... 1,400.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025042 18,866/ 02.1020.1 100-435-4107 18,866/ 02.1020.1 1,050.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025043 18,039/ DCPC-23-015 100-435-4103 18,039/ DCPC-23-015 1,050.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025077 AC-2024-1105B 100-426-4131 AC-2024-1105B 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025078 J2-122924-3 100-426-4131 J2-122924-3 250.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025276 JP101012022H 100-435-4103 JP101012022H 400.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025277 4011722-3 100-435-4105 4011722-3 400.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025280 25-22703 100-426-4131 25-22703 100.00
ANDERSON & ANDERSON L... 105720 03/25/2025 INV0025281 25-22756 100-426-4131 25-22756 100.00
Vendor 01AALF - ANDERSON & ANDERSON LAW FIRM PC Total: 14,481.25
Vendor: 24462 - ANDREA D ANDERSON-ALLISON
ANDREA D ANDERSON-ALLIS... 105721 03/25/2025 0000048 TOXICOLOGY DRAW 100-995-4101 TOXICOLOGY DRAW 1,500.00
ANDREA D ANDERSON-ALLIS... 105721 03/25/2025 0000049 TOXICOLOGY DRAW 100-995-4101 TOXICOLOGY DRAW 1,500.00
Vendor 24462 - ANDREA D ANDERSON-ALLISON Total: 3,000.00
Vendor: 27274 - ANDREW LAM
ANDREW LAM 105643 03/11/2025 002 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/ H... 283-410-4120 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/ H... 3,333.33
Vendor 27274 - ANDREW LAM Total: 3,333.33
4/10/2025 9:49:31 AM Page 3 of 61



AP Check Report

Vendor Name Payment Number

Vendor: 01003855 - ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA
ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA 152521
ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA 152521
ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA 152521

Vendor: 01006884 - APPRISS INSIGHTS LLC
APPRISS INSIGHTS LLC 152360

Vendor: AQUAB - AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY/OZARKA

AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152522
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152361
AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY... 152468

Vendor: 01AWS - AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION

AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORP... 152362
AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORP... 152523
AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORP... 152523

Vendor: 26970 - ARMSTRONG DIESEL SERVICES LLC

ARMSTRONG DIESEL SERVIC... 152363

Vendor: 01ALINE - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN LP

ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A... 152364

Payment Date

03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025

03/10/2025

03/24/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025

03/10/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

Payable Number

2148
2150
25-07837

2064631213

INV0025249
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024967
INV0024975

INV0024965
INV0025063
INV0025284

000096

561766

Description (Payable) Account Number Description (Item) Amount
Inv 2148 100-560-4543 Inv 2148 4,066.00
Inv 2150 100-560-4543 Inv 2150 2,500.00
Inv 25-07837 100-560-4100 Inv 25-07837 207.60
Vendor 01003855 - ANTONIO R VILLAFRANCA Total: 6,773.60

ACCT 0245/102502- FY 24-25...100-410-4125 ACCT 0245/102502- FY 24-25... 4,642.83
Vendor 01006884 - APPRISS INSIGHTS LLC Total: 4,642.83

ACCT 015510/ PCT 1 221-621-3550 ACCT 015510/ PCT 1 479.94
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-400-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 24.98
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-403-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 72.92
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-406-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 73.93
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-426-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 9.00
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-435-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 10.00
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-435-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 89.91
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-450-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 50.94
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-451-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 9.00
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-460-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 32.97
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-475-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 71.91
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-495-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 72.92
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-497-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 48.95
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-505-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 9.00
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-510-4510 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 123.94
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-563-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 84.50
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-590-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 41.96
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-635-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 35.98
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 100-665-3100 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 67.00
AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 221-621-3550 AQUA BASTROP COUNTY 16.99
ACCT# 015397 /BOOT CAMP  480-480-3550 ACCT# 015397 /BOOT CAMP 177.80
Vendor AQUAB - AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY/OZARKA Total: 1,604.54

JAN 2025/PCT#4 224-624-3599 JAN 2025/PCT#4 267.31
ACCT 7700010027/ PCT 4 224-624-3599 ACCT 7700010027/ PCT 4 436.14
ACCT 7700010026/ PCT 3 223-623-3599 CUST 202513/ PCT 3 298.97
Vendor 01AWS - AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION Total: 1,002.42

CUST 57/ PCT 3 223-623-4540 CUST 57/ PCT 3 640.10
Vendor 26970 - ARMSTRONG DIESEL SERVICES LLC Total: 640.10

CUST#16500/PCT#4 224-624-4540 CUST#16500/PCT#4 1,681.14

Payment Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

4/10/2025 9:49:31 AM
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AP Check Report
Vendor Name Payment Number

ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A... 152364

Vendor: 01003672 - ARSENAL ADVERTISING LLC
ARSENAL ADVERTISING LLC 105722
ARSENAL ADVERTISING LLC 105722
ARSENAL ADVERTISING LLC 105722
ARSENAL ADVERTISING LLC 105722

Vendor: 01006247 - ASCENSION SETON
ASCENSION SETON 152502

Vendor: 01006371 - ASCENSION SETON
ASCENSION SETON 152365
ASCENSION SETON 152524

Vendor: 01005773 - ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISES, INC.

ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISE... 152525
ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISE... 152525
ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISE... 152525

Vendor: 23348 - ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL INC
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152367
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL .. 152526
ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL ...3642

Vendor: 00018658 - ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DRAFT0007165
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DRAFT0007166
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DRAFT0007170
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DRAFT0007171
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DRAFT0007215
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C... DRAFT0007219

Payment Date

03/10/2025

03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025

03/24/2025

03/10/2025
03/24/2025

03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025

03/10/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025

03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025

Payment Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

Payable Number Description (Payable) Account Number Description (Item) Amount
561766-1 CUST#16500/LPHCP 100-655-3550 CUST#16500/LPHCP 33.90
Vendor 01ALINE - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN LP Total: 1,715.04

15773 DECEMBER PROJECTS 265-515-3101 DECEMBER PROJECTS 480.00
15774 DECEMBER PROJECTS 265-515-4100 DECEMBER PROJECTS 2,683.42
15784 JAN PROJECTS 265-515-3101 JAN PROJECTS 2,715.80
15785 JAN PRO SERV PROJECTS 265-515-4100 JAN PRO SERV PROJECTS 1,040.00
Vendor 01003672 - ARSENAL ADVERTISING LLC Total: 6,919.22

INV0025308 INDIGENT HEALTH 100-635-4908 INDIGENT HEALTH 42.11
Vendor 01006247 - ASCENSION SETON Total: 42,11

21925 ACCT 30061-66752/ INV 219... 100-635-4105 ACCT 30061-66752/ INV 219... 3,400.00
31725 ACCT 300061-66752 INV 317... 100-635-4105 ACCT 300061-66752 INV 317... 3,400.00
Vendor 01006371 - ASCENSION SETON Total: 6,800.00

858856 ASPHALT BAGS/ PCT 3 223-623-3599 ASPHALT BAGS/ PCT 3 1,143.52
858893 ASPHALT BAGS/ PCT 3 223-623-3599 ASPHALT BAGS/ PCT 3 1,143.52
858894 ASPHLAT BAGS/ PCT 3 223-623-3599 ASPHLAT BAGS/ PCT 3 1,143.52
Vendor 01005773 - ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISES, INC. Total: 3,430.56

39296 Inv 39296 100-560-4415 Inv 39296 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
INV0025267 Inv April 25-26 100-560-4415 Inv April 25-26 50.00
39718 ACCT BASTCOU-13 100-995-4415 ACCT BASTCOU-13 993.00
40009 RACHEL WARREN/ADULT 352-565-4415 RACHEL WARREN/ADULT 50.00
Vendor 23348 - ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITOL INC Total: 1,593.00

INV0025142 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,819.84
INV0025143 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,471.98
INV0025147 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 1,456.95
INV0025148 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 3,251.41
INV0025199 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 5.80
INV0025203 ASSURITY 880-202-2210 ASSURITY 15.74

4/10/2025 9:49:31 AM
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AP Check Report

Vendor Name

ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE C...

Vendor: 01003673 - AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T

Vendor: 01ATTLO - AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T

Payment Number

DRAFT0007220
DRAFT0007338
DRAFT0007253
DRAFT0007254
DRAFT0007258
DRAFT0007259
DRAFT0007302
DRAFT0007306
DRAFT0007307

152369
152369
152369
152369

152368
152368
152368

Vendor: 01T10780 - ATCO INTERNATIONAL

ATCO INTERNATIONAL

152370

Vendor: 25746 - ATMAX EQUIPMENT CO.

ATMAX EQUIPMENT CO.

152371

Vendor: 01005195 - AUSTIN LT, INC.

AUSTIN LT, INC.

152372

Vendor: 22081 - AZAVAR AUDIT SOLUTIONS INC

AZAVAR AUDIT SOLUTIONS I...
AZAVAR AUDIT SOLUTIONS I...

152527
152527

Vendor: 01711119 - B C FOOD GROUP, LLC

B C FOOD GROUP, LLC

105723

Vendor: 01HPC - BASCOM L HODGES JR

BASCOM L HODGES JR

105724

Payment Date

03/14/2025
03/27/2025
03/28/2025
03/28/2025
03/28/2025
03/28/2025
03/28/2025
03/28/2025
03/28/2025

03/10/2025
03/10/2025